2022
Milford Recreation Department
Adult Golf League @ The Orchards

12-Apr-22

Day Date WK Home vs Visitor
Thursday 04/14/22 1 MTI Relics vs Eastenders
Thursday 04/14/22 1 Team KGB vs Stratford Ale House
Thursday 04/14/22 1 Law Firm of John Creane vs Sonitek
Thursday 04/14/22 1 Hooked on Sonics vs Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday 04/14/22 1 Boyle Insurance vs Ketinos
Thursday 04/21/22 2 Orange Ale House Team 12 vs Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday 04/21/22 2 Sonitek vs Boyle Insurance
Thursday 04/21/22 2 Ketinos vs Team KGB
Thursday 04/21/22 2 Eastenders vs Hooked on Sonics
Thursday 04/21/22 2 Stratford Ale House vs MTI Relics
Thursday 04/28/22 3 Hooked on Sonics vs Stratford Ale House
Thursday 04/28/22 3 Law Firm of John Creane vs Eastenders
Thursday 04/28/22 3 Orange Ale House Team 12 vs Sonitek
Thursday 04/28/22 3 MTI Relics vs Ketinos
Thursday 04/28/22 3 Team KGB vs Boyle Insurance
Thursday 05/05/22 4 Sonitek vs Team KGB
Thursday 05/05/22 4 Boyle Insurance vs MTI Relics
Thursday 05/05/22 4 Ketinos vs Hooked on Sonics
Thursday 05/05/22 4 Stratford Ale House vs Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday 05/05/22 4 Eastenders vs Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday 05/12/22 5 Orange Ale House Team 12 vs Stratford Ale House
Thursday 05/12/22 5 Law Firm of John Creane vs Ketinos
Thursday 05/12/22 5 Hooked on Sonics vs Boyle Insurance
Thursday 05/12/22 5 MTI Relics vs Team KGB
Thursday 05/12/22 5 Eastenders vs Sonitek
Thursday 05/19/22 6 Boyle Insurance vs Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday 05/19/22 6 Ketinos vs Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday 05/19/22 6 Stratford Ale House vs Eastenders
Thursday 05/19/22 6 Sonitek vs MTI Relics
Thursday 05/19/22 6 Team KGB vs Hooked on Sonics
Thursday 05/26/22 7 Law Firm of John Creane vs Team KGB
Thursday 05/26/22 7 Hooked on Sonics vs MTI Relics
Thursday 05/26/22 7 Stratford Ale House vs Sonitek
Thursday 05/26/22 7 Eastenders vs Ketinos
Thursday 05/26/22 7 Orange Ale House Team 12 vs Boyle Insurance
Thursday 06/02/22 8 Boyle Insurance vs Eastenders
Thursday 06/02/22 8 Sonitek vs Hooked on Sonics
Thursday 06/02/22 8 MTI Relics vs Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday 06/02/22 8 Team KGB vs Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday 06/02/22 8 Ketinos vs Stratford Ale House
Thursday 06/09/22 9 Ketinos vs Sonitek
Thursday 06/09/22 9 Orange Ale House Team 12 vs MTI Relics
Thursday 06/09/22 9 Eastenders vs Team KGB
Thursday 06/09/22 9 Stratford Ale House vs Boyle Insurance
Thursday 06/09/22 9 Law Firm of John Creane vs Hooked on Sonics



Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

06/16/22
06/16/22
06/16/22
06/16/22
06/16/22

06/23/22
06/23/22
06/23/22
06/23/22
06/23/22

06/30/22
06/30/22
06/30/22
06/30/22
06/30/22

07/07/22
07/07/22
07/07/22
07/07/22
07/07/22

07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22
07/14/22

07/21/22
07/21/22
07/21/22
07/21/22
07/21/22

07/28/22
07/28/22
07/28/22
07/28/22
07/28/22

08/04/22
08/04/22
08/04/22
08/04/22
08/04/22

08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22

10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18

Eastenders
Stratford Ale House
Sonitek
Orange Ale House Team 12
Ketinos

Law Firm of John Creane
Boyle Insurance
Team KGB
Hooked on Sonics
MTI Relics

Stratford Ale House
Eastenders
Sonitek
Ketinos
Boyle Insurance

Team KGB
MTI Relics
Hooked on Sonics
Law Firm of John Creane
Orange Ale House Team 12

Stratford Ale House
Ketinos
Boyle Insurance
Team KGB
Sonitek

Law Firm of John Creane
Orange Ale House Team 12
Eastenders
MTI Relics
Hooked on Sonics

Team KGB
MTI Relics
Sonitek
Ketinos
Boyle Insurance

Eastenders
Hooked on Sonics
Law Firm of John Creane
Orange Ale House Team 12
Stratford Ale House

Sonitek
MTI Relics
Team KGB
Boyle Insurance
Hooked on Sonics

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

MTI Relics
Team KGB
Law Firm of John Creane
Hooked on Sonics
Boyle Insurance

Orange Ale House Team 12
Sonitek
Ketinos
Eastenders
Stratford Ale House

Hooked on Sonics
Law Firm of John Creane
Orange Ale House Team 12
MTI Relics
Team KGB

Sonitek
Boyle Insurance
Ketinos
Stratford Ale House
Eastenders

Orange Ale House Team 12
Law Firm of John Creane
Hooked on Sonics
MTI Relics
Eastenders

Boyle Insurance
Ketinos
Stratford Ale House
Sonitek
Team KGB

Law Firm of John Creane
Hooked on Sonics
Stratford Ale House
Eastenders
Orange Ale House Team 12

Boyle Insurance
Sonitek
MTI Relics
Team KGB
Ketinos

Ketinos
Orange Ale House Team 12
Eastenders
Stratford Ale House
Law Firm of John Creane

Playoffs Begin 08/18/21. Any rain-outs will be made up as "double-matches’ the following week.

All matches are played as scheduled rain or shine. Course closures are at The Orchards discretion.



