2022 Milford Recreation Department Adult Golf League @ The Orchards

12-Apr-22

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>WK</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
Thursday	04/14/22	1	MTI Relics	VS	Eastenders
Thursday	04/14/22	1	Team KGB	VS	Stratford Ale House
Thursday	04/14/22	1	Law Firm of John Creane	VS	Sonitek
Thursday	04/14/22	1	Hooked on Sonics	VS	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	04/14/22	1	Boyle Insurance	vs	Ketinos
Thursday	04/21/22	2	Orange Ale House Team 12	vs	Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday	04/21/22	2	Sonitek	VS	Boyle Insurance
Thursday	04/21/22	2	Ketinos	VS	Team KGB
Thursday	04/21/22	2	Eastenders	vs	Hooked on Sonics
Thursday	04/21/22	2	Stratford Ale House	vs	MTI Relics
Thursday	04/28/22	3	Hooked on Sonics	vs	Stratford Ale House
Thursday	04/28/22	3	Law Firm of John Creane	VS	Eastenders
Thursday	04/28/22	3	Orange Ale House Team 12	vs	Sonitek
Thursday	04/28/22	3	MTI Relics	vs	Ketinos
Thursday	04/28/22	3	Team KGB	vs	Boyle Insurance
Thursday	05/05/22	4	Sonitek	vs	Team KGB
Thursday	05/05/22	4	Boyle Insurance	vs	MTI Relics
Thursday	05/05/22	4	Ketinos	vs	Hooked on Sonics
Thursday	05/05/22	4	Stratford Ale House	vs	Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday	05/05/22	4	Eastenders	vs	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	05/12/22	5	Orange Ale House Team 12	vs	Stratford Ale House
Thursday	05/12/22	5	Law Firm of John Creane	VS	Ketinos
Thursday	05/12/22	5	Hooked on Sonics	vs	Boyle Insurance
Thursday	05/12/22	5	MTI Relics	vs	Team KGB
Thursday	05/12/22	5	Eastenders	vs	Sonitek
Thursday	05/19/22	6	Boyle Insurance	vs	Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday	05/19/22	6	Ketinos	VS	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	05/19/22	6	Stratford Ale House	VS	Eastenders
Thursday	05/19/22	6	Sonitek	VS	MTI Relics
Thursday	05/19/22	6	Team KGB	VS	Hooked on Sonics
Thursday	05/26/22	7	Law Firm of John Creane	vs	Team KGB
Thursday	05/26/22	7	Hooked on Sonics	VS	MTI Relics
Thursday	05/26/22	7	Stratford Ale House	VS	Sonitek
Thursday	05/26/22	7	Eastenders	VS	Ketinos
Thursday	05/26/22	7	Orange Ale House Team 12	vs	Boyle Insurance
Thursday	06/02/22	8	Boyle Insurance	vs	Eastenders
Thursday	06/02/22	8	Sonitek	vs	Hooked on Sonics
Thursday	06/02/22	8	MTI Relics	vs	Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday	06/02/22	8	Team KGB	vs	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	06/02/22	8	Ketinos	vs	Stratford Ale House
Thursday	06/09/22	9	Ketinos	vs	Sonitek
Thursday	06/09/22	9	Orange Ale House Team 12	vs	MTI Relics
Thursday	06/09/22	9	Eastenders	vs	Team KGB
Thursday	06/09/22	9	Stratford Ale House	vs	Boyle Insurance
Thursday	06/09/22	9	Law Firm of John Creane	vs	Hooked on Sonics

	06/46/00	40	F		NATI D. II
Thursday	06/16/22	10	Eastenders	VS	MTI Relics
Thursday	06/16/22	10	Stratford Ale House	VS	Team KGB
Thursday	06/16/22	10	Sonitek	VS	Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday	06/16/22	10	Orange Ale House Team 12	vs	Hooked on Sonics
Thursday	06/16/22	10	Ketinos	VS	Boyle Insurance
Thursday	06/23/22	11	Law Firm of John Creane	vs	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	06/23/22	11	Boyle Insurance	vs	Sonitek
Thursday	06/23/22	11	Team KGB	vs	Ketinos
Thursday	06/23/22	11	Hooked on Sonics	vs	Eastenders
Thursday	06/23/22	11	MTI Relics	vs	Stratford Ale House
marsaay	00,25,22	• •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••5	Strationa / No Flouse
Thursday	06/30/22	12	Stratford Ale House	vs	Hooked on Sonics
Thursday	06/30/22	12	Eastenders	vs	Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday	06/30/22	12	Sonitek	vs	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	06/30/22	12	Ketinos	vs	MTI Relics
Thursday	06/30/22	12	Boyle Insurance	vs	Team KGB
Thursday	07/07/22	13	Team KGB	100	Sonitek
Thursday	07/07/22	13	MTI Relics	vs vs	Boyle Insurance
Thursday	07/07/22	13	Hooked on Sonics		Ketinos
Thursday	07/07/22	13	Law Firm of John Creane	VS	Stratford Ale House
•		13		vs	Eastenders
Thursday	07/07/22	15	Orange Ale House Team 12	VS	Eastenders
Thursday	07/14/22	14	Stratford Ale House	vs	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	07/14/22	14	Ketinos	vs	Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday	07/14/22	14	Boyle Insurance	vs	Hooked on Sonics
Thursday	07/14/22	14 *	Team KGB	vs	MTI Relics
Thursday	07/14/22	14	Sonitek	vs	Eastenders
Thursday	07/21/22	15	Law Firm of John Creane	vs	Boyle Insurance
Thursday	07/21/22	15	Orange Ale House Team 12	vs vs	Ketinos
Thursday	07/21/22	15	Eastenders		Stratford Ale House
_		15	MTI Relics	VS	Sonitek
Thursday	07/21/22			vs *	
Thursday	07/21/22	15	Hooked on Sonics	vs *	Team KGB
Thursday	07/28/22	16 *	Team KGB	vs	Law Firm of John Creane
Thursday	07/28/22	16	MTI Relics	vs	Hooked on Sonics
Thursday	07/28/22	16	Sonitek	vs	Stratford Ale House
Thursday	07/28/22	16	Ketinos	vs	Eastenders
Thursday	07/28/22	16	Boyle Insurance	vs	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	08/04/22	17	Eastenders		Boyle Insurance
Thursday	08/04/22	17	Hooked on Sonics	vs	Sonitek
Thursday		17	Law Firm of John Creane	VS	MTI Relics
Thursday	08/04/22			VS *	
Thursday	08/04/22	17	Orange Ale House Team 12	vs *	Team KGB
Thursday	08/04/22	17	Stratford Ale House	VS	Ketinos
Thursday	08/11/22	18	Sonitek	vs	Ketinos
Thursday	08/11/22	18	MTI Relics	vs	Orange Ale House Team 12
Thursday	08/11/22	18	Team KGB	vs	Eastenders
Thursday	08/11/22	18	Boyle Insurance	vs	Stratford Ale House
Thursday	08/11/22	18	Hooked on Sonics	vs	Law Firm of John Creane
-					